Cascadia Masters Regatta



## 2012 Cascadia Masters

Official Results (Sunday, Jul 22)

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 2	26a: V	Vomens D 2x Heat 1 @ 08:00 AM					
1st	4	Whistler (M.Harriman, S.Donald)	03:59.50				
2nd	3	Delta Deas C (S.Macdonald, L.Jones)	04:08.69	3.8%	00:09.19	00:00:09.19	
3rd	1	Bainbridge Island (K.Berry, M.Murdock)	04:12.30	5.3%	00:03.61	00:00:12.80	
4th	5	Nicomekl (T.Robinson, T.Goodall)	04:39.69	16.8%	00:27.39	00:00:40.19	
5th	2	Inlet (A.Adair, B.Woo)	04:42.69	18.0%	00:03.00	00:00:43.19	
Race 2	26b: V	Nomens D 2x Heat 2 @ 08:07 AM					
1st	3	Lake Washington (R.Alexander, K.Page)	04:03.24				
2nd	4	Vashon Island (H.Zapel, L.Huggenvik)	04:08.06	2.0%	00:04.82	00:00:04.82	
3rd	1	Delta Deas A (J.Woehrle, L.MacDonald)	04:10.52	3.0%	00:02.46	00:00:07.28	
4th	2	Conibear (C.Hartwig, J.Helgeson)	05:08.36	26.8%	00:57.84	00:01:05.12	
Race 3	34a: N	/lixed AA-C 4+ Heat 1 @ 08:14 AM					
1st	1	Vancouver (H.Solhaug, P.Riley, L.Delisle, B.Schrewe, [L.Schaff]) -1.2	03:52.43				
2nd	3	Pocock B (P.Hoffmeister, C.Hoffman, E.East, A.Burchiel, [E.Nordale]) -2.3	03:55.06	1.1%	00:02.63	00:00:02.63	
3rd	2	Lake Union C (J.Naigeli, J.Hodapp, K.Cox, C.Goss, [N.Balin]) -4.1	04:05.53	5.6%	00:10.47	00:00:13.10	
4th	5	Coeur d'Alene (D.Webster, A.Trail, E.Olson, J.Hernandez, [P.Cobb]) -1.6	04:16.78	10.5%	00:11.25	00:00:24.35	
5th	4	Lake Union A (K.Roach, T.Dreiling, M.Puljung, S.Williamson, [T.Boedeker]) -4.3	04:17.84	10.9%	00:01.06	00:00:25.41	
Race 3	34b: N	Aixed AA-C 4+ Heat 2 @ 08:21 AM					
1st	1	Pocock A (A.Nichols, P.Sullivan, C.Stettinius, S.Esayian, [E.Nordale]) -0.6	03:25.25				
2nd	4	Simon Fraser	03:25.60	0.2%	00:00.35	00:00:00.35	

		-0.0				
2nd	4	Simon Fraser (T.Hardy, A.Kim, M.VanderHouwen, K.Bauder, [D.Lamprycht]) 0	03:25.60	0.2%	00:00.35	00:00:00.35
3rd	5	Lake Washington (E.Ives, M.Brooks, N.Luke, K.Lockhart, [M.Hayes]) -3.3	03:46.85	10.5%	00:21.25	00:00:21.60
4th	2	Lake Union B (Z.Hooker, K.Briggs, T.O'Sullivan, A.Walter, [S.Mickelberry]) -2.5	03:52.13	13.1%	00:05.28	00:00:26.88

Place	e Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	34b: N	/lixed AA-C 4+ Heat 2 @ 08:21 AM					
5th	3	Station L (A.Freeman, D.Fuhriman, Q.Newell, S.Ryan, [K.Degutis]) -2.3	03:55.13	14.6%	00:03.00	00:00:29.88	
Race	26Ba:	Womens E 2x Heat 1 @ 08:28 AM					
1st	4	Vashon Island B (K.Goforth, S.DeWalt)	04:18.20				
2nd	1	Lake Union A (A.Wopat, O.Treciokas)	04:19.55	0.5%	00:01.35	00:00:01.35	
3rd	3	Martha's Moms (E.Runde, M.Berg)	04:23.20	1.9%	00:03.65	00:00:05.00	
4th	6	Montlake (C.Dewberry, M.Bradshaw)	04:36.95	7.3%	00:13.75	00:00:18.75	
5th	5	Station L (L.Wylder, C.Heron)	04:50.19	12.4%	00:13.24	00:00:31.99	
	2	Delta Deas (S.Gauvin, J.Kelly)	Scratch				
Race	26Bb:	Womens E 2x Heat 2 @ 08:35 AM					
1st	3	Victoria City (R.Rutledge, J.Raddysh)	04:08.06				
2nd	5	Vancouver (C.Thompson, F.Crowley)	04:09.76	0.7%	00:01.70	00:00:01.70	
3rd	2	Lake Union B (D.Todd, K.Roach)	04:12.08	1.6%	00:02.32	00:00:04.02	
4th	4	Vashon Island D (M.Rothermel, T.Smith)	04:12.26	1.7%	00:00.18	00:00:04.20	
5th	1	Conibear (P.Sparling, K.Skanderup)	04:28.44	8.2%	00:16.18	00:00:20.38	
Race	26Ca:	Womens F+ 2x Heat 1 @ 08:42 AM					
1st	4	Green Lake/Lake Union [Composite] (S.Duncan, J.Gardner) -31.4	04:03.73				
2nd	3	Martha's Moms (N.Andreadis, K.Bolin) -46.2	04:27.29	9.7%	00:23.56	00:00:23.56	
3rd	2	Conibear D (R.Nowers, N.George) -33.5	04:28.26	10.1%	00:00.97	00:00:24.53	
	1	Gorge B (J.Hambleton, C.Cooper) -29.3	Did Not Finish				
Race	26Cb:	Womens F+ 2x Heat 2 @ 08:49 AM					
1st	1	Delta Deas (H.Healey, M.Tisdelle) -27.2	04:08.20				
2nd	4	Gorge (D.Morris, K.Crawley) -33.5	04:17.15	3.6%	00:08.95	00:00:08.95	
3rd	3	-33.5 Vashon Island (J.Peterson, C.Singer) -37.8	04:31.32	9.3%	00:14.17	00:00:23.12	
4th	2	Conibear C (J.Oliver, B.Upton) -33.5	04:44.15	14.5%	00:12.83	00:00:35.95	
Race	29Ca:	Men's F+ 1x Heat 1 @ 08:56 AM					
1st	2	Vernon (D.Sigalet) -24.3	04:06.70				
2nd	1	-24.3 Unaffiliated (USA) (K.Rice) -27.3	04:12.95	2.5%	00:00.37	00:00:06.25	
3rd	4	Vernon (G.Foukal)	04:12.58	2.4%	00:00.38	00:00:05.88	
4th	3	-23.0 Calgary (C.Riley) -21.6	04:12.20	2.2%	00:05.50	00:00:05.50	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	29Cb:	Men's F+ 1x Heat 2 @ 09:03 AM					
1st	1	Vernon (S.Eaman) -44.9	04:31.05	9.9%	00:07.40	00:00:24.33	
2nd	3	Unaffiliated (USA) (G.Williams) -20.2	04:06.72				
3rd	2	Delta Deas (D.Darling) -18.9	04:23.65	6.9%	00:16.93	00:00:16.93	
		Vomens AA-B 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:10 AM					
1st	3	Pocock A (M.Barry, M.Anderson, T.Thompson, T.Gray, [E.Nordale]) -2.9	03:55.75				
2nd	4	Vancouver A (P.Schachter, A.Toal, L.Kelly, K.Shackleford, [E.Segal]) -1.3	03:56.75	0.4%	00:01.00	00:00:01.00	
3rd	1	Pocock C (A.Burchiel, E.East, N.White, N.Dunn, [L.Stapp]) -1.8	04:07.36	4.9%	00:10.61	00:00:11.61	
4th	2	Station L (R.Kisling, S.Gardner, L.Wylder, C.Heron, [K.Degutis]) -3.7	04:18.28	9.6%	00:10.92	00:00:22.53	
Race	30b: V	Vomens AA-B 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:17 AM					
1st	1	Pocock B (M.Hupp, L.Lorenz, B.Price, E.Finsness, [J.Petrelli]) -0.8	03:50.51				
2nd	4	Lake Union (A.Ettel, K.Pratt, L.Tschannen, T.Buckner, [N.Balin]) -4.0	04:05.51	6.5%	00:02.65	00:00:15.00	
3rd	2	Lake Washington (G.Biascoechea, N.Luke, N.McCarthy, K.Lockhart, [M.Hayes]) -1.3	04:02.86	5.4%	00:12.35	00:00:12.35	
4th	3	Vancouver B (L.Schaff, P.Riley, H.Solhaug, J.Tamm, [L.Janes]) -0.5	04:06.39	6.9%	00:00.88	00:00:15.88	
Race	32c: V	Vomens C 2x Heat 1 @ 09:24 AM					
1st	4	Delta Deas A (T.Gambrel, S.Payne)	04:07.10				
2nd	3	Victoria City (S.Rudosky, A.Oullette)	04:14.86	3.1%	00:07.76	00:00:07.76	
3rd	1	Inlet (A.Adair, P.Russell)	04:19.21	4.9%	00:04.35	00:00:12.11	
4th	2	Vancouver C (J.Martin, J.Bruner)	04:34.43	11.1%	00:15.22	00:00:27.33	
Race	32a: V	Vomens C 2x Heat 2 @ 09:31 AM					
1st	3	Conibear (S.Smith, K.Johnson)	04:11.19				
2nd	2	Vancouver B (K.Klinger, L.Simpson)	04:17.91	2.7%	00:06.72	00:00:06.72	
3rd	1	Calgary (N.Morton, K.Krahn)	04:20.66	3.8%	00:02.75	00:00:09.47	
4th	5	Lake Union B (B.Adams, M.Angell)	04:30.01	7.5%	00:09.35	00:00:18.82	
5th	4	Pocock B (M.Leco, L.Stapp)	04:34.75	9.4%	00:04.74	00:00:23.56	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	32b: \	Nomens C 2x Heat 3 @ 09:38 AM					
1st	1	Vancouver A (C.Rowley, C.DAVIAU)	04:21.00				
2nd	4	Delta Deas B (K.Maloney, J.McCall)	04:23.52	1.0%	00:02.52	00:00:02.52	
3rd	3	Lake Union A (L.Cooper, M.Keeffe)	04:39.78	7.2%	00:16.26	00:00:18.78	
	2	Pocock A (S.Hurley, M.Anderson)	Did Not Finish				
			1 111311				
		Women's E+ 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:45 AM					
1st	2	Martha's Moms A (E.Runde, L.Robins, M.Berg, N.Andreadis, [L.Downey]) -25.1	04:15.26				
2nd	3	Bainbridge Island (A.Seeley, L.Desrosiers, B.Jeantrout, B.Emel, [S.Dombro]) -27.2	04:36.08	8.2%	00:03.35	00:00:20.82	
3rd	4	Gorge (K.Crawley, J.Little, J.Hambleton, C.Cooper, [T.Barkley]) -18.7	04:30.08	5.8%	00:14.82	00:00:14.82	
4th	5	Mt. Baker (M.Deering, P.Miele, L.Reitzes, N.Lockett, [J.Rosenfeld]) -18.7	04:32.73	6.8%	00:02.65	00:00:17.47	
5th	1	Coeur d'Alene (C.Shirts, S.Wood, A.Anderson, P.Cobb, [A.Trail]) -16.6	04:37.17	8.6%	00:01.09	00:00:21.91	
Race	30Ch	: Women's E+ 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:52 AM					
1st	3	Lake Union A	04:17.10				
		(J.Sullivan, A.Wopat, C.Dreiling, M.Love, [T.Boedeker]) -35.6					
2nd	4	Martha's Moms (C.Crosby, J.Smith, B.Smith, K.Bolin, [A.Vandor]) -48.3	04:36.18	7.4%	00:08.83	00:00:19.08	
3rd	1	Martha's Moms B (M.Heffernan, A.Vandor, K.Manderbach, P.Casebolt, [B.Smith]) -23	04:27.35	4.0%	00:10.25	00:00:10.25	
4th	2	Conibear (J.Oliver, B.Upton, J.Helgeson, C.Hartwig, [A.Lippitt]) -20.9	04:40.82	9.2%	00:04.64	00:00:23.72	
Race	38a: V	Nomens B 1x Heat 1 @ 09:59 AM					
1st	1	North Cascades (W.Clark)	04:15.15				
2nd	2	Burnaby Lake (T.Dotzeva)	04:27.53	4.9%	00:12.38	00:00:12.38	
3rd	4	Vancouver (W.Yuen)	04:31.47	6.4%	00:03.94	00:00:16.32	
4th	3	Delta Deas (N.Dhillon)	04:45.78	12.0%	00:14.31	00:00:30.63	
Race	38c: V	Nomens B 1x Heat 2 @ 10:06 AM					
1st	3	Gorge (S.Low)	04:21.36				
2nd	2	Delta Deas (S.Payne)	04:27.13	2.2%	00:05.77	00:00:05.77	
3rd	4	Vancouver (K.Klinger)	04:38.33	6.5%	00:11.20	00:00:16.97	
4th	1	Conibear (T.Morgan)	04:53.64	12.4%	00:15.31	00:00:32.28	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	44Ba:	Mixed D 2x Heat 1 @ 10:13 AM					
1st	2	Vancouver C (L.CROWLEY, L.McCulloch)	03:49.97				
2nd	1	Delta Deas A (P.Woehrle, J.Woehrle)	03:51.61	0.7%	00:01.64	00:00:01.64	
3rd	6	Gorge (D.Harrison, D.Reimer)	03:57.53	3.3%	00:05.92	00:00:07.56	
4th	4	Delta Deas D (J.McCall, S.McCall)	04:14.43	10.6%	00:16.90	00:00:24.46	
5th	3	Mt. Baker (V.Calvin, R.Tilghman)	04:21.93	13.9%	00:07.50	00:00:31.96	
6th	5	Inlet (W.Chan, R.McDougall)	04:25.18	15.3%	00:03.25	00:00:35.21	
Race	44Bb:	Mixed D 2x Heat 2 @ 10:20 AM					
1st	5	Calgary A (C.Riley, K.Krahn)	04:01.86				
2nd	4	Station L/Bainbridge Island [Composite] (A.Glasfeld, M.Murdock)	04:03.08	0.5%	00:01.22	00:00:01.22	
3rd	3	Coeur d'Alene A (D.Webster, S.Wood)	04:07.33	2.3%	00:04.25	00:00:05.47	
	2	Vancouver A (C.Thompson, I.Akgul)	Scratch				
Race	44Bc:	Mixed D 2x Heat 3 @ 10:27 AM					
1st	1	Vashon Island (M.Rothermel, C.Magnuson)	04:03.50				
2nd	3	Calgary B (J.Nesbitt, N.Morton)	<b>04:18.62</b>	6.2%	00:15.12	00:00:15.12	
3rd	2	Vancouver E (K.Kate, R.McDaniel)	04:26.38	9.4%	00:07.76	00:00:22.88	
4th	5	Coeur d'Alene B (D.Anderson, C.Shirts)	04:43.50	16.4%	00:17.12	00:00:40.00	
	4	Burnaby Lake (I.Gordon, C.Ewton)	Did Not Finish				
Race	40b: V	Vomens Ltwt AA+ 2x Heat 2 @ 10:34 AM					
1st	1	Vancouver A (L.McCulloch, F.Crowley) -25.1	04:20.60	3.5%	00:08.72	00:00:08.72	
2nd	3	Vashon Island B (C.Singer, T.Smith) -33.5	04:32.54	8.2%	00:07.56	00:00:20.66	
3rd	4	Montlake/Pocock - Women [Composite] (L.Stapp, S.Foster) -16.6	04:24.98	5.2%	00:04.38	00:00:13.10	
4th	5	Vancouver C (H.Boye, A.Stooshnov) -2.1	04:11.88				
5th	6	Martha's Moms B (C.Crosby, L.Robins) -27.2	04:38.85	10.7%	00:06.31	00:00:26.97	
6th	2	Lake Union (J.Murrow, M.Fitzpatrick) -5.0	04:47.41	14.1%	00:08.56	00:00:35.53	
Race	40a: V	Vomens Ltwt AA+ 2x Heat 1 @ 10:41 AM					
1st	5	Green Lake/Lake Washington [Composite] (S.Duncan, K.Page) -20.9	04:12.41				
2nd	4	Victoria City (V.Irving, A.Linton) -46.2	04:43.06	12.1%	00:08.78	00:00:30.65	
Зrd	1	Martha's Moms A (B.Smith, J.Smith) -52.5	04:53.45	16.3%	00:07.47	00:00:41.04	
4th	3	Vashon Island A (S.DeWalt, D.Jackson) -25.1	04:34.28	8.7%	00:21.87	00:00:21.87	
5th	2	Nicomekl (E.Denomy, W.Baillie) -18.7	04:45.98	13.3%	00:02.92	00:00:33.57	

Place	e Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	41a: N	1ixed AA-B 4x Heat 1 @ 10:48 AM					
1st	3	Vancouver A (J.Walle-Jensen, E.Hoess, C.Rowley, N.Kraft) -1.7	03:31.78				
2nd	1	Station L (D.Lumbard, A.Freeman, S.Gardner, R.Kisling) -0.6	03:35.44	1.7%	00:03.66	00:00:03.66	
3rd	2	Pocock B (P.Hoffmeister, C.Hoffman, G.Gloystein, C.Stettinius) -1.7	04:03.13	14.8%	00:27.69	00:00:31.35	
4th	4	Vancouver C (V.Huynh, J.Tamm, G.Vanderveen, E.Rochfort) -0.6	04:10.97	18.5%	00:07.84	00:00:39.19	
Race	27: Me	ens Novice AA+ 4x+ Final @ 10:55 AM					
1st	5	Vancouver A (C.Yan, J.Wang, S.Plettner, J.Eiboff)	03:59.75				
2nd	6	Vancouver B (E.Aye, M.Macrat, K.Darling, B.Mark)	04:01.93	0.9%	00:02.18	00:00:02.18	
Race	41b: N	/lixed AA-B 4x Heat 2 @ 10:55 AM					
1st	1	Pocock A (A.Nichols, P.Sullivan, M.Leco, M.Anderson) -1.5	03:27.24				
2nd	3	Lake Washington (M.Hagman, L.Zavisca, C.Roth, B.Thompson) -2.4	03:34.28	3.4%	00:07.04	00:00:07.04	
3rd	2	Vancouver B (C.CATTELL, A.Fawley, E.HOPCRAFT, B.Myra) -2.0	03:40.58	6.4%	00:06.30	00:00:13.34	
Race	43a: V	Vomens Novice AA+ 2x Heat 1 @ 11:02 AM					
1st	2	Vancouver B (L.Chow, J.Stirling) -2.4	04:24.00				
2nd	1	Mt. Baker (R.Fisher, J.Walker) -6.1	04:31.39	2.8%	00:07.39	00:00:07.39	
3rd	3	Coeur d'Alene A (P.Cobb, A.Trail) -4.0	04:31.72	2.9%	00:00.33	00:00:07.72	
Exhib	5	Nicomekl A (R.Whiten, S.Fletcher) -16.6	04:53.56		00:00.35	00:00:29.56	
5th	4	Vancouver D (K.Wells, K.Berg) -0.5	04:49.79	9.8%	00:18.07	00:00:25.79	
6th	6	Vancouver C (H.Walker, S.Bacchus) -0.5	04:53.21	11.1%	00:03.42	00:00:29.21	
Race	43b: V	Vomens Novice AA+ 2x Heat 2 @ 11:09 AM					
1st	5	Vancouver A (M.Hohne, S.Gleeson) -2.1	04:32.68				
2nd	2	Vancouver E (A.Kline, C.Turner) -1.8	04:38.84	2.3%	00:06.16	00:00:06.16	
3rd	3	Nicomekl B (K.Slattery, D.Stenner) -2.6	04:49.31	6.1%	00:10.47	00:00:16.63	
4th	1	Conibear (S.Amies, S.Safarik) -3.2	04:50.27	6.5%	00:00.96	00:00:17.59	
5th	6	Vancouver F (A.Fyer, M.Rosling) -4.0	04:55.12	8.2%	00:04.85	00:00:22.44	
6th	4	Coeur d'Alene B (E.Olson, A.Anderson) -3.2	05:36.74	23.5%	00:41.62	00:01:04.06	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	24: M	ens C 2x Final @ 11:16 AM					
1st	5	Burnaby Lake/Delta Deas [Composite] (S.Lawson, J.Gardiner)	03:25.54				
2nd	2	Vancouver A (J.Walle-Jensen, D.CRAVEIRO)	03:47.17	10.5%	00:21.63	00:00:21.63	
3rd	1	Lake Union (B.Lamb, C.Frost)	04:03.64	18.5%	00:16.47	00:00:38.10	
4th	4	Inlet (P.Osztian, R.McDougall)	04:12.39	22.8%	00:08.75	00:00:46.85	
	3	Vancouver B (L.Silveira, L.CROWLEY)	Did Not Finish				
Race 2	24B:	Men's D 2x Final @ 11:23 AM					
1st	1	Burnaby Lake (L.Grikis, I.Gordon)	03:35.20				
2nd	4	Station L (G.Wespi, A.Glasfeld)	03:40.73	2.6%	00:05.53	00:00:05.53	
3rd	5	Lake Washington (C.Roth, H.Lee)	03:51.44	7.5%	00:10.71	00:00:16.24	
4th	6	Vashon Island B (E.Zapel, S.Engelhard)	04:06.73	14.7%	00:15.29	00:00:31.53	
5th	3	Vashon Island A (E.Gill, C.Magnuson)	04:10.70	16.5%	00:03.97	00:00:35.50	
6th	2	Lake Union (C.Goss, C.MANDUJANO)	04:12.26	17.2%	00:01.56	00:00:37.06	
Race	25: M	ens Novice AA+ 1x Final @ 11:30 AM					
1st	4	Gorge (B.Larson) 0	03:51.00				
2nd	1	Vancouver (V.Huynh) 0	04:18.50	11.9%	00:27.50	00:00:27.50	
3rd	5	Inlet (D.Jones) -0.3	04:39.53	21.0%	00:21.03	00:00:48.53	
4th	3	Vancouver (S.Dorbescu) -1.8	04:52.97	26.8%	00:13.44	00:01:01.97	
4th	6	Vancouver (A.Atkins) -9.3	05:00.47	30.1%	00:07.50	00:01:09.47	
6th	2	Coeur d'Alene (D.Anderson) -10.7	05:02.03	30.7%	00:01.56	00:01:11.03	
Race 2	26: W	omens D 2x Final @ 11:37 AM					
1st	3	Whistler (M.Harriman, S.Donald)	04:01.53				
2nd	4	Lake Washington (R.Alexander, K.Page)	04:06.56	2.1%	00:05.03	00:00:05.03	
3rd	5	Vashon Island (H.Zapel, L.Huggenvik)	04:07.06	2.3%	00:00.50	00:00:05.53	
4th	2	Delta Deas C (S.Macdonald, L.Jones)	04:15.25	5.7%	00:08.19	00:00:13.72	
5th	1	Delta Deas A (J.Woehrle, L.MacDonald)	04:17.49	6.6%	00:02.24	00:00:15.96	
Race	26B: \	Womens E 2x Final @ 11:44 AM					
1st	5	Vancouver (C.Thompson, F.Crowley)	04:15.53				
2nd	4	Victoria City (R.Rutledge, J.Raddysh)	04:17.54	0.8%	00:02.01	00:00:02.01	
3rd	2	Lake Union A (A.Wopat, O.Treciokas)	04:22.97	2.9%	00:05.43	00:00:07.44	
4th	3	Vashon Island B (K.Goforth, S.DeWalt)	04:23.25	3.0%	00:00.28	00:00:07.72	
5th	1	Lake Union B (D.Todd, K.Roach)	04:24.72	3.6%	00:01.47	00:00:09.19	
6th	6	Vashon Island D (M.Rothermel, T.Smith)	04:28.69	5.2%	00:03.97	00:00:13.16	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 2	6C: V	Vomens F+ 2x Final @ 11:51 AM					
1st	3	Green Lake/Lake Union [Composite] (S.Duncan, J.Gardner) -31.4	04:06.72				
2nd	5	Gorge (D.Morris, K.Crawley) -33.5	04:19.84	5.3%	00:13.12	00:00:13.12	
3rd	2	Martha's Moms (N.Andreadis, K.Bolin) -46.2	04:34.07	11.1%	00:03.59	00:00:27.35	
4th	1	Vashon Island (J.Peterson, C.Singer) -37.8	04:30.48	9.6%	00:10.64	00:00:23.76	
	4	Delta Deas (H.Healey, M.Tisdelle) -27.2	Did Not Finish				
Race 2	23: W	omens AA-A 4x Final @ 11:58 AM					
1st	4	Pocock A (G.Gloystein, J.Culbert, B.Bradshaw, M.Ianni) 0	03:33.36				
2nd	5	Simon Fraser/UVictoria [Composite] (M.VanderHouwen, K.Bauder, K.McGivillray, T.Berkholtz) 0	03:33.99	0.3%	00:00.63	00:00:00.63	
3rd	6	Pocock B (M.Hupp, L.Lorenz, B.Price, E.Finsness) -0.7	03:53.61	9.5%	00:19.62	00:00:20.25	
4th	2	Lake Union (S.Higgins, N.Namkung, B.Adams, J.Naigeli) -1.9	04:17.92	20.9%	00:24.31	00:00:44.56	
5th	1	Vancouver B (M.Hohne, H.Walker, K.Wells, S.Bacchus) -0.5	04:27.05	25.2%	00:09.13	00:00:53.69	
6th	3	Vancouver C (S.Gleeson, A.Kline, C.Turner, K.Berg) -1.6	04:35.33	29.0%	00:08.28	00:01:01.97	
Race 2	3B: \	Vomens B4x Final @ 12:05 PM					
1st	4	Lake Union A (L.Tschannen, S.Krizan, A.Ettel, K.Pratt)	03:49.08				
2nd	3	Gorge (D.Reimer, S.Low, J.Little, L.Ramsay)	03:52.17	1.3%	00:03.09	00:00:03.09	
3rd	2	Vancouver A (C.Rowley, E.Hoess, H.Boye, C.DAVIAU)	03:59.96	4.7%	00:07.79	00:00:10.88	
4th	1	Lake Union B (M.Ferguson, J.Horowitz, L.Cooper, T.Buckner)	04:06.67	7.7%	00:06.71	00:00:17.59	
5th	6	Vancouver D (T.Bennett, K.Kate, J.Bruner, A.Stooshnov)	04:12.30	10.1%	00:05.63	00:00:23.22	
6th	5	Vancouver E (L.Chow, J.Stirling, A.Fyer, M.Rosling)	04:24.58	15.5%	00:12.28	00:00:35.50	
Dees 2	0. 14/						
1st	2 2	omens Ltwt D-E 1x Final @ 12:14 PM Vancouver (L.McCulloch)	04:29.88				
2nd	4	-17.1 Maple Bay (J.Baker)	04:29.88	5.6%	00:15.22	00:00:15.22	
	-	-8.0					
3rd	3	Burnaby Lake (C.Shpak) -13.4	04:54.67	9.2%	00:09.57	00:00:24.79	
	1	Delta Deas (M.Tisdelle) -16.1	Did Not Finish				

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	28B: \	Womens Ltwt. F+ 1x Final @ 12:21 PM					
1st	5	North Cascades (K.Runyon)	04:46.06				
2nd	4	-17.5 Victoria City (A.Linton) -18.9	04:48.18	0.7%	00:02.12	00:00:02.12	
3rd	3	Victoria City (V.Irving)	05:38.25	18.2%	00:11.31	00:00:52.19	
4th	2	-62.6 Vashon Island (D.Jackson) -18.9	05:01.44	5.4%	00:13.26	00:00:15.38	
5th	1	Nicomekl (S.Fletcher) -17.5	05:26.94	14.3%	00:25.50	00:00:40.88	
Race	300.1	Women's E+ 4+ Final @ 12:31 PM					
1st	4	Lake Union A (J.Sullivan, A.Wopat, C.Dreiling, M.Love, [T.Boedeker]) -35.6	04:18.03	0.6%	00:01.50	00:00:01.50	
2nd	3	Martha's Moms A (E.Runde, L.Robins, M.Berg, N.Andreadis, [L.Downey]) -25.1	04:16.53				
3rd	5	Martha's Moms (C.Crosby, J.Smith, B.Smith, K.Bolin, [A.Vandor]) -48,3	04:44.53	10.9%	00:04.72	00:00:28.00	
4th	2	Martha's Moms B (M.Heffernan, A.Vandor, K.Manderbach, P.Casebolt, [B.Smith]) -23	04:32.91	6.4%	00:14.88	00:00:16.38	
5th	1	Bainbridge Island (A.Seeley, L.Desrosiers, B.Jeantrout, B.Emel, [S.Dombro]) -27.2	04:39.81	9.1%	00:06.90	00:00:23.28	
Race	29: M	ens D 1x Final @ 12:38 PM					
1st	4	Lake Washington (B.Thompson)	03:46.11				
2nd	1	Delta Deas (P.Woehrle)	04:03.99	7.9%	00:17.88	00:00:17.88	
3rd	3	North Cascades (B.McIsaac)	04:08.23	9.8%	00:04.24	00:00:22.12	
4th	2	Nicomekl (S.Schiedon)	04:24.39	16.9%	00:16.16	00:00:38.28	
Race	29B: I	Mens E 1x Final @ 12:45 PM					
1st	1	Lake Union (L.Yaffe)	03:59.23				
2nd	3	Portland (D.Robbins)	04:05.02	2.4%	00:05.79	00:00:05.79	
3rd	2	Burnaby Lake (N.Dotzev)	04:13.29	5.9%	00:08.27	00:00:14.06	
4th	4	Inlet (R.McDougall)	04:39.67	16.9%	00:26.38	00:00:40.44	
Race	29C: I	Men's F+ 1x Final @ 12:54 PM					
1st	3	Vernon (D.Sigalet) -24.3	04:03.59				
2nd	2	Vernon (G.Foukal) -23.0	04:07.44	1.6%	00:03.85	00:00:03.85	
3rd	1	-23.0 Unaffiliated (USA) (K.Rice) -27.3	04:15.03	4.7%	00:01.97	00:00:11.44	
4th	5	Vernon (S.Eaman) -44.9	04:32.94	12.0%	00:17.91	00:00:29.35	
5th	4	Unaffiliated (USA) (G.Williams) -20.2	04:13.06	3.9%	00:05.62	00:00:09.47	

Place	Lane	e Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	30B: \	Women's C-D 4+ Final @ 01:01 PM					
1st	2	Lake Union (L.Leak, S.Krizan, M.Ferguson, J.Metzger, [D.Pelz]) -4.8	04:02.33				
2nd	5	Pocock (S.Esayian, M.Leco, M.Bradshaw, C.Dewberry, [A.Burchiel]) -5.3	04:16.96	6.0%	00:14.63	00:00:14.63	
3rd	1	Conibear (R.King, N.George, R.Nowers, S.Safarik, [K.Johnson]) -12.4	04:31.39	12.0%	00:03.74	00:00:29.06	
4th	3	Vancouver (L.Guest, J.Hill, I.Kuo, E.Rochfort, [R.McDaniel]) -4.2	04:27.65	10.4%	00:10.69	00:00:25.32	
5th	4	Station L (S.Ryan, J.Forrester, Q.Newell, K.Futornick, [C.Troy]) -5.5	04:53.77	21.2%	00:22.38	00:00:51.44	
Race 3	30: W	omens AA-B 4+ Final @ 01:08 PM					
1st	3	Pocock A (M.Barry, M.Anderson, T.Thompson, T.Gray, [E.Nordale]) -2.9	03:49.97	0.3%	00:00.60	00:00:00.60	
2nd	4	Pocock B (M.Hupp, L.Lorenz, B.Price, E.Finsness, [J.Petrelli]) -0.8	03:49.37				
3rd	2	Vancouver A (P.Schachter, A.Toal, L.Kelly, K.Shackleford, [E.Segal]) -1.3	03:52.93	1.6%	00:02.96	00:00:03.56	
4th	1	Lake Union (A.Ettel, K.Pratt, L.Tschannen, T.Buckner, [N.Balin]) -4.0	04:03.72	6.3%	00:10.79	00:00:14.35	
5th	5	Lake Washington (G.Biascoechea, N.Luke, N.McCarthy, K.Lockhart, [M.Hayes]) -1.3	04:07.13	7.7%	00:03.41	00:00:17.76	
Race	31: M	ens AA-C 4x Final @ 01:15 PM					
1st	6	Vancouver A (J.Walle-Jensen, L.Silveira, L.CROWLEY, D.CRAVEIRO) -4.7	03:16.09				
2nd	3	Station L (G.Wespi, S.Urbatsch, D.Lumbard, A.Glasfeld) -4.2	03:17.91	0.9%	00:01.82	00:00:01.82	
3rd	2	Lake Union A (W.Simonson, N.Palmer, G.Hunt, K.Fujii) -3	03:23.19	3.6%	00:05.28	00:00:07.10	
4th	1	Vancouver C (T.Jervis, D.Wood, R.Rahn, R.McDaniel) -14.2	03:45.62	15.1%	00:04.93	00:00:29.53	
5th	4	Lake Union B (H.Tompkins, T.Puskas, B.Johnson, A.Tamble) -1.6	03:40.69	12.5%	00:17.50	00:00:24.60	
6th	5	Vancouver B (C.Yan, J.Wang, S.Plettner, J.Eiboff) -1.9	03:51.34	18.0%	00:05.72	00:00:35.25	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 3	32: W	omens C 2x Final @ 01:22 PM					
1st	3	Delta Deas A (T.Gambrel, S.Payne)	03:54.06				
2nd	4	Conibear (S.Smith, K.Johnson)	04:03.12	3.9%	00:09.06	00:00:09.06	
3rd	5	Victoria City (S.Rudosky, A.Oullette)	04:13.87	8.5%	00:10.75	00:00:19.81	
4th	1	Vancouver B (K.Klinger, L.Simpson)	04:14.97	8.9%	00:01.10	00:00:20.91	
5th	6	Delta Deas B (K.Maloney, J.McCall)	04:23.09	12.4%	00:08.12	00:00:29.03	
6th	2	Vancouver A (C.Rowley, C.DAVIAU)	04:26.50	13.9%	00:03.41	00:00:32.44	
Race 3	33: W	omens AA-A 1x Final @ 01:29 PM					
1st	4	Vancouver (H.Boye)	04:13.10				
2nd	3	-0.5 Lake Washington (M.Hagman)	04:13.98	0.3%	00:00.88	00:00:00.88	
3rd	2	-1.2 Conibear (A.Lippitt) -0.3	04:17.82	1.9%	00:03.84	00:00:04.72	
4th	5	Vancouver (E.Hoess)	04:23.76	4.2%	00:05.94	00:00:10.66	
5th	6	Simon Fraser (K.McGivillray)	04:27.63	5.7%	00:03.87	00:00:14.53	
6th	1	Lake Washington (L.Zavisca)	04:31.38	7.2%	00:03.75	00:00:18.28	
Race 3	34: Mi	xed AA-C 4+ Final @ 01:36 PM					
1st	5	Simon Fraser (T.Hardy, A.Kim, M.VanderHouwen, K.Bauder, [D.Lamprycht])	03:25.38				
2nd	4	Pocock A (A.Nichols, P.Sullivan, C.Stettinius, S.Esayian, [E.Nordale]) -0.6	03:29.50	2.0%	00:04.12	00:00:04.12	
3rd	6	Lake Washington (E.Ives, M.Brooks, N.Luke, K.Lockhart, [M.Hayes]) -3.3	03:53.76	13.8%	00:00.82	00:00:28.38	
4th	3	Vancouver (H.Solhaug, P.Riley, L.Delisle, B.Schrewe, [L.Schaff]) -1.2	03:52.94	13.4%	00:23.44	00:00:27.56	
5th	2	Pocock B (P.Hoffmeister, C.Hoffman, E.East, A.Burchiel, [E.Nordale]) -2.3	03:54.76	14.3%	00:01.00	00:00:29.38	
6th	1	Lake Union C (J.Naigeli, J.Hodapp, K.Cox, C.Goss, [N.Balin]) -4.1	04:04.58	19.1%	00:09.82	00:00:39.20	
Race 3	36: Pa	rent Child 2x - Timed Finals Flight 1 @ 01:46	6 PM				
1st	2	Mt. Baker B (N.Lockett, D.Lockett)	03:59.87			00:00:04.32	
2nd	1	Station L (P.Kisling, R.Kisling)	04:07.37	3.1%	00:07.50	00:00:11.82	
3rd	3	Delta Deas B (d.mccall, J.McCall)	04:14.18	6.0%	00:06.81	00:00:18.63	
4th	5	Montlake/Pocock [Composite] (B.Bradshaw, M.Bradshaw)	04:14.83	6.2%	00:00.65	00:00:19.28	
5th	4	Delta Deas A (A.Fryer, M.Tisdelle)	04:47.87	20.0%	00:33.04	00:00:52.32	
Exhib	6	Burnaby Lake (C.Shpak, L.Grikis)	03:55.55				

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	36b: P	arent Child 2x - Timed Finals Flight 2 @ 01:	53 PM				
1st	1	Vashon Island (G.Magnuson, C.Magnuson)	03:32.77				
2nd	2	Victoria City (B.Rutledge, R.Rutledge)	03:34.62	0.9%	00:01.85	00:00:01.85	
3rd	3	Lake Washington (H.Lee, A.Lee)	04:05.33	15.3%	00:30.71	00:00:32.56	
4th	5	Lake Union (M.Frost, C.Frost)	04:09.77	17.4%	00:04.44	00:00:37.00	
5th	4	Mt. Baker A (R.McCann, L.McCann)	04:12.59	18.7%	00:02.82	00:00:39.82	
Race	37: Mi	xed E 2x Final @ 02:00 PM					
1st	1	Lake Washington (K.Rogers, R.Thoreson)	03:58.12				
2nd	6	Vancouver (C.Thompson, D.Craveiro)	03:58.53	0.2%	00:00.41	00:00:00.41	
3rd	4	North Cascades (B.McIsaac, K.Runyon)	04:03.44	2.2%	00:04.91	00:00:05.32	
4th	5	Portland/Bainbridge Island [Composite] (D.Robbins, M.Murdock)	04:04.06	2.5%	00:00.62	00:00:05.94	
5th	2	Vashon Island (K.Goforth, E.Gill)	04:18.72	8.7%	00:14.66	00:00:20.60	
6th	3	Inlet (A.Adair, R.McDougall)	04:30.34	13.5%	00:11.62	00:00:32.22	
Race	37B: N	lixed F+ 2x Final @ 02:10 PM					
1st		Lake Washington (R.Alexander, J.Alberti)	03:46.70	0.3%	00:00.79	00:00:00.79	
2nd		Lake Union (L.Yaffe, J.Gardner) -21.1	03:45.91				
3rd	2	Gorge (D.Harrison, K.Crawley)	04:12.88	11.9%	00:04.07	00:00:26.97	
4th	5	Vancouver (L.CROWLEY, F.Crowley) -22.8	04:08.81	10.1%	00:22.11	00:00:22.90	
5th		Vashon Island B (J.Peterson, J.Jannetty) -27.7	04:14.99	12.9%	00:02.11	00:00:29.08	
6th	6	Vashon Island C (J.Hauser, L.Krisman) -29.3	04:27.41	18.4%	00:12.42	00:00:41.50	
Race	38: Wo	omens B 1x Final @ 02:20 PM					
1st	5	Delta Deas (S.Payne)	04:13.00				
2nd	4	Gorge (S.Low)	04:15.44	1.0%	00:02.44	00:00:02.44	
3rd	3	North Cascades (W.Clark)	04:19.88	2.7%	00:04.44	00:00:06.88	
4th	1	Vancouver (W.Yuen)	04:29.51	6.5%	00:09.63	00:00:16.51	
5th		Burnaby Lake (T.Dotzeva)	04:34.05	8.3%	00:04.54	00:00:21.05	
Race	38B: V	Vomens C 1x Final @ 02:30 PM					
1st	3	Whistler (m.harriman)	04:09.98				
2nd	4	Delta Deas (T.Gambrel)	04:20.83	4.3%	00:10.85	00:00:10.85	
3rd	1	Conibear (K.Johnson)	04:21.20	4.5%	00:00.37	00:00:11.22	
4th	5	Inlet (P.Russell)	04:23.98	5.6%	00:02.78	00:00:14.00	
5th		Vancouver (T.O'Rielly)	04:50.54	16.2%	00:26.56	00:00:40.56	
Race	39: Me	ens AA+ 2- Final @ 02:40 PM					
1st	1	Simon Fraser (T.Hardy, A.Kim)	03:32.10				
2nd	4	Lake Washington (K.Clothier, D.Peschel)	04:05.57	15.8%	00:09.85	00:00:33.47	
3rd		Vashon Island (B.Morser, C.Atwood) -14.8	03:55.72	11.1%	00:06.36	00:00:23.62	
4th	2	-14.8 Vancouver (I.Akgul, A.BARP) -3.4	03:49.36	8.1%	00:17.26	00:00:17.26	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	34C:	Mixed D+ 4+ Final @ 02:50 PM					
1st	4	Vashon Island A (B.Horsley, S.Engelhard, H.Zapel, K.Goforth, [A.Clevenger]) -11.3	03:50.80				
2nd	2	Gorge (D.Harrison, T.Jervis, K.Crawley, D.Morris, [T.Barkley]) -24.4	04:08.11	7.5%	00:17.31	00:00:17.31	
3rd	1	Vashon Island B (J.Hoyt, L.Stewart, N.Foster-Moss, L.Krisman, [L.Huggenvik]) -11.3	04:11.18	8.8%	00:03.07	00:00:20.38	
4th	5	Station L (J.Negrette, H.Lanxon, Q.Newell, K.Futornick, [C.Troy]) -9.6	04:13.43	9.8%	00:02.25	00:00:22.63	
5th	6	Mt. Baker (K.Weisman, J.Walker, G.McNeil, M.Bielch, [J.Rosenfeld]) -4.7	04:14.71	10.4%	00:01.28	00:00:23.91	
	3	Lake Washington (R.Alexander, K.Page, K.Clothier, D.Peschel, [M.Mason]) -21.1	Did Not Finish				
Race	40: W	omens Ltwt AA+ 2x Final @ 03:00 PM					
1st	3	Green Lake/Lake Washington [Composite] (S.Duncan, K.Page) -20.9	04:01.13				
2nd	2	Victoria City (V.Irving, A.Linton) -46.2	04:33.95	13.6%	00:03.68	00:00:32.82	
3rd	4	Vancouver A (L.McCulloch, F.Crowley)	04:15.19	5.8%	00:14.06	00:00:14.06	
4th	6	-25.1 Martha's Moms A (B.Smith, J.Smith)	04:48.85	19.8%	00:14.90	00:00:47.72	
5th	1	-52.5 Vashon Island B (C.Singer, T.Smith) -33.5	04:30.27	12.1%	00:08.82	00:00:29.14	
6th	5	Montlake/Pocock - Women [Composite] (L.Stapp, S.Foster) -16.6	04:21.45	8.4%	00:06.26	00:00:20.32	
Race	41: M	ixed AA-B 4x Final @ 03:10 PM					
1st	3	Vancouver A (J.Walle-Jensen, E.Hoess, C.Rowley, N.Kraft) -1.7	03:20.40				
2nd	4	Pocock A (A.Nichols, P.Sullivan, M.Leco, M.Anderson) -1.5	03:23.19	1.4%	00:02.79	00:00:02.79	
3rd	2	Station L (D.Lumbard, A.Freeman, S.Gardner, R.Kisling) -0.6	03:29.68	4.6%	00:06.49	00:00:09.28	
4th	5	Lake Washington (M.Hagman, L.Zavisca, C.Roth, B.Thompson) -2.4	03:31.72	5.6%	00:02.04	00:00:11.32	
5th	1	Vancouver B (C.CATTELL, A.Fawley, E.HOPCRAFT, B.Myra) -2.0	03:40.54	10.0%	00:08.82	00:00:20.14	

Place	e Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	43: W	omens Novice AA+ 2x Final @ 03:20 PM					
1st	1	Coeur d'Alene A (P.Cobb, A.Trail) -4.0	04:16.79	0.4%	00:01.05	00:00:01.05	
2nd	3	Vancouver B (L.Chow, J.Stirling) -2.4	04:15.74				
3rd	2	Mt. Baker (R.Fisher, J.Walker) -6.1	04:28.44	5.0%	00:02.36	00:00:12.70	
4th	4	Vancouver A (M.Hohne, S.Gleeson) -2.1	04:26.08	4.0%	00:09.29	00:00:10.34	
5th	5	Vancouver E (A.Kline, C.Turner)	04:47.77	12.5%	00:19.33	00:00:32.03	
6th	6	Nicomekl B (K.Slattery, D.Stenner) -2.6	04:57.86	16.5%	00:10.09	00:00:42.12	
Race	44B: N	Aixed D 2x Final @ 03:30 PM					
1st	3	Vancouver C (L.CROWLEY, L.McCulloch)	03:47.88				
2nd	5	Delta Deas A (P.Woehrle, J.Woehrle)	03:52.73	2.1%	00:04.85	00:00:04.85	
3rd	4	Calgary A (C.Riley, K.Krahn)	03:55.12	3.2%	00:02.39	00:00:07.24	
4th	2	Vashon Island (M.Rothermel, C.Magnuson)	04:00.63	5.6%	00:05.51	00:00:12.75	
5th	1	Station L/Bainbridge Island [Composite] (A.Glasfeld, M.Murdock)	04:02.55	6.4%	00:01.92	00:00:14.67	
6th	6	Calgary B (J.Nesbitt, N.Morton)	04:15.60	12.2%	00:13.05	00:00:27.72	
Race	44: Mi	xed C 2x Final @ 03:39 PM					
1st	5	Delta Deas/Whistler [Composite] C (m.harriman, S.Lawson)	03:37.69				
2nd	1	Lake Washington (K.Rogers, E.Jacobs)	03:43.91	2.9%	00:06.22	00:00:06.22	
3rd	2	Burnaby Lake (T.Dotzeva, N.Dotzev)	03:56.22	8.5%	00:12.31	00:00:18.53	
4th	6	Nicomekl (M.Schiedon, S.Schiedon)	03:59.75	10.1%	00:03.53	00:00:22.06	
5th	4	Vancouver (A.Barp, L.Simpson)	04:05.07	12.6%	00:05.32	00:00:27.38	
6th	7	Delta Deas B (M.Bartholomew, D.Bartholomew)	04:07.63	13.8%	00:02.56	00:00:29.94	
7th	3	Vashon Island (N.Foster-Moss, L.Stewart)	04:28.41	23.3%	00:20.78	00:00:50.72	
Race	45: Me	ens AA+ 8+ Final @ 03:46 PM					
1st	2	Lake Union A (W.Simonson, K.Fujii, H.Tompkins, N.Palmer, A.Tamble, B.Johnson, M.Puljung, K.Briggs, [D.Pelz]) -1.4	03:07.91				
2nd	3	Vashon Island (B.Morser, C.Atwood, S.Engelhard, E.Zapel, J.Jannetty, J.Hauser, J.Hoyt, B.Horsley, [A.Clevenger]) -13.1	03:22.34	7.7%	00:06.96	00:00:14.43	
3rd	5	Station L (D.Lumbard, G.Wespi, S.Urbatsch, A.Freeman, J.Negrette, H.Lanxon, P.Kisling, D.Fuhriman, [K.Degutis])	03:15.38	4.0%	00:07.47	00:00:07.47	
4th	4	Vancouver A (V.Huynh, G.Vanderveen, L.Delisle, P.KLINKOW, S.Loewen, P.Burton, B.Schrewe, E.Li, [E.Segal]) -1.4	03:29.44	11.5%	00:07.10	00:00:21.53	
5th	6	Lake Union B (Z.Hooker, T.Puskas, K.Cox, J.Holt, T.Boedeker, C.Goss, R.Hay, C.MANDUJANO, [S.Mickelberry]) -2.7	03:34.88	14.4%	00:05.44	00:00:26.97	

Place	Lane	e Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts		
Race 45: Mens AA+ 8+ Final @ 03:46 PM									
6th	1	Vancouver B (C.Yan, J.Wang, M.Macrat, J.Eiboff, E.Aye, S.Plettner, K.Darling, B.Mark, [A.Stooshnov]) -1.1	03:55.19	25.2%	00:20.31	00:00:47.28			
Race 4	Race 46: Women's All Ages Grand Final 8+ Final @ 03:58 PM								
1st	4	Pocock -1.4	03:22.94						
2nd	2	Lake Union -20.4	03:43.54	10.2%	00:03.46	00:00:20.60			
3rd	5	Pocock -1.4	03:34.26	5.6%	00:11.32	00:00:11.32			
4th	6	Lake Union -4.4	03:38.94	7.9%	00:04.68	00:00:16.00			
5th	3	Conibear -5.4	03:40.08	8.4%	00:01.14	00:00:17.14			
	1	Martha's Moms -26.0	Scratch						